Motion Pro, Inc. Phone: 650-594-9600   Fax: 650-594-9610   © 2024 Motion Pro, Inc
ApplicAtions 2024 UPDATE
1For the most current applications go to MotionPro.coM
TURBO  |  TURBO SE Throttle Systems
PLEASE NOTE:  Motion Pro updates applications on a frequent basis. If you do not see your application here, feel free to call us at
650-594-9600 or email techsupport@motionpro.com.  If a Custom Cable is required, please contact cables@motionpro.com
ARCTIC CAT - TURBO / TURBO SE
BOMBARDIER - CAN AM - TURBO / TURBO SE

Outlander 1000R EFI G2 XT-P Outlander 1000R EFI G2 XT-P 1000 ATV Std 2018 01-1447
Outlander 1000R EFI G2 XXC Outlander 1000R EFI G2 XXC 1000 ATV Std 2018 01-1447
Outlander 1000R EFI XMR Outlander 1000R EFI XMR 1000 ATV Std 2016 - 2017 01-1447
Outlander 1000R EFI XT Outlander 1000R EFI XT 1000 ATV Std 2016 - 2017 01-1447
Motion Pro, Inc. Phone: 650-594-9600   Fax: 650-594-9610   © 2024 Motion Pro, Inc
ApplicAtions 2024 UPDATE
3For the most current applications go to MotionPro.coM
TURBO  |  TURBO SE Throttle Systems
PLEASE NOTE:  Motion Pro updates applications on a frequent basis. If you do not see your application here, feel free to call us at
650-594-9600 or email techsupport@motionpro.com.  If a Custom Cable is required, please contact cables@motionpro.com
BOMBARDIER - CAN AM - TURBO / TURBO SE Cont’d.
HONDA - TURBO / TURBO SE
MODEL NAME CC MODEL TYPE  CARB/TB FN YEAR BV THROTTLE CABLE SWITCH RELOCATION
CR125R 0125 Offroad Std 1981 - 1984 01-1418
CR125R 0125 Offroad Std 1985 - 1989 01-1420
ATC200S 0200 ATV Std 1985 01-1404
ATC200X 0200 ATV Std 1983 - 1985 01-1404
TRX200 Fourtrax 200 0200 ATV Std 1984 01-1403
ATC250ES Big Red 0250 ATV Std 1985 - 1987 01-1405
ATC250R 0250 ATV Std 1981 - 1984 01-1410
ATC250R 0250 ATV Std 280 1981 - 1986 01-1424
ATC250R 0250 ATV Std 273 1981 - 1986 01-1406
ATC250R 0250 ATV Std 1985 01-1418
ATC250SX 0250 ATV Std 1985 - 1987 01-1405
CR250R 0250 Offroad Std 1978 - 1984 01-1418
CR250R 0250 Offroad Std 1985 - 2007 01-1420
TRX250 0250 ATV Std 1985 - 1987 01-1405
TRX250EX Sportrax 250EX 0250 ATV Std 070 2006 - 2008 01-1446
TRX250R Fourtrax 250R 0250 ATV Std 1986 - 1989 01-1413
TRX250R Fourtrax 250R 0250 ATV Std 280 1986 - 1989 01-1424
TRX250R Fourtrax 250R 0250 ATV Std 273 1986 - 1989 01-1406
TRX250TE/TM 0250 ATV Std 070 2005 - 2009 01-1407
TRX250TE/TM 0250 ATV Std 070 2011 - 2024 01-1407
TRX250X 0250 ATV Std 1987 - 1988 01-1405
TRX250X 0250 ATV Std 1991 - 1992 01-1405
TRX250X 0250 ATV Std 070 2009 01-1446
TRX250X 0250 ATV Std 070 2011 - 2014 01-1446
TRX250X 0250 ATV Std 070 2016 - 2023 01-1446
TRX250X 0250 ATV Std 070 2024 01-1366
TRX300EX Fourtrax 300EX 0300 ATV Std 1993 - 2008 01-1405
TRX300X TRX300X 0300 ATV Std 2009 01-1405
ATC350X 0350 ATV Std 1985 - 1986 01-1405
TRX350 Fourtrax 4x4 0350 ATV Std 1986 - 1987 01-1405
TRX350D Fourtrax Foreman 4x4 0350 ATV Std 1987 - 1989 01-1405
TRX350FE/FM/TE/TM Fourtrax Rancher 0350 ATV Std 2000 - 2006 01-1422
TRX400EX Sportrax 0400 ATV Std 1999 - 2004 01-1425
TRX400EX Sportrax 0400 ATV Std 2005 - 2008 01-1431
TRX400FA/FGA Fourtrax Rancher AT 0400 ATV Std 003 2004 01-1422
TRX400FA/FGA Fourtrax Rancher AT 0400 ATV Std 2005 - 2007 01-1422
TRX400FM Fourtrax Foreman 0400 ATV Std 1995 - 2003 01-1422
TRX400FW Fourtrax Foreman 0400 ATV Std 1995 - 2003 01-1422
TRX400X TRX400X 0400 ATV Std 2009 01-1431
TRX400X TRX400X 0400 ATV Std 2012 - 2014 01-1431
TRX420FA Fourtrax Rancher AT 0420 ATV Std 2009 - 2013 01-1422
TRX420FA1/FA2/FA5/FA6 Rancher Auto DCT 0420 ATV Std 2015 - 2021 01-1445
TRX420FA2 Fourtrax Rancher 0420 ATV Std 2022 - 2024 01-1445
MODEL NAME CC MODEL TYPE HOUSING LENGTH YEAR BLACK VINYL THROTTLE CABLE
Outlander 1000R EFI XT-P Outlander 1000R EFI XT-P 1000 ATV Std 2016 - 2017 01-1447
Outlander 6X6 1000 EFI Outlander 6X6 1000 EFI 1000 ATV Std 2015 01-1447
Outlander MAX 1000 EFI DPS Outlander MAX 1000 EFI DPS 1000 ATV Std 2013 - 2014 01-1447

Outlander MAX 1000R EFI G2 XT Outlander MAX 1000R EFI G2 XT 1000 ATV Std 2018 01-1447
Outlander MAX 1000R EFI G2 XT-P Outlander MAX 1000R EFI G2 XT-P 1000 ATV Std 2018 01-1447
Outlander MAX 1000R EFI LTD Outlander MAX 1000R EFI LTD 1000 ATV Std 2016 - 2017 01-1447
Outlander MAX 1000R EFI XT Outlander MAX 1000R EFI XT 1000 ATV Std 2016 - 2017 01-1447
Outlander MAX 1000R EFI XT-P Outlander MAX 1000R EFI XT-P 1000 ATV Std 2016 - 2017 01-1447
Renegade 1000 EFI STD Renegade 1000 EFI STD 1000 ATV Std 2012 - 2015 01-1447
Renegade 1000 EFI Xxc 1000 ATV Std 2012 - 2014 01-1447
Motion Pro, Inc. Phone: 650-594-9600   Fax: 650-594-9610   © 2024 Motion Pro, Inc
ApplicAtions 2024 UPDATE
4For the most current applications go to MotionPro.coM
TURBO  |  TURBO SE Throttle Systems
PLEASE NOTE:  Motion Pro updates applications on a frequent basis. If you do not see your application here, feel free to call us at
650-594-9600 or email techsupport@motionpro.com.  If a Custom Cable is required, please contact cables@motionpro.com
HONDA - TURBO / TURBO SE
MODEL NAME CC MODEL TYPE  CARB/TB FN YEAR BV THROTTLE CABLE SWITCH RELOCATION
TRX420FA5/FA6 Fourtrax Rancher 0420 ATV Std 2022 - 2024 01-1445
TRX420FE/FM/TE/TM Fourtrax Rancher 0420 ATV Std 2007 - 2013 01-1422
TRX420FE/FM/TE/TM Fourtrax Rancher 0420 ATV Std 2014 - 2024 01-1445
CR450R 0450 Offroad Std 1981 01-1418
TRX450ER 0450 ATV Std 2006 - 2008 01-1433
TRX450ER 0450 ATV Std 2009 - 2010 01-1433
TRX450ER 0450 ATV Std 2012 - 2014 01-1433
TRX450ES Fourtrax Foreman ES 0450 ATV Std 1998 - 2001 01-1422
TRX450FE Fourtrax Foreman ES 0450 ATV Std 2002 - 2004 01-1422
TRX450FM Fourtrax Foreman S 0450 ATV Std 2002 - 2004 01-1422
TRX450R Sportrax 450R 0450 ATV Std 2004 - 2008 01-1433
TRX450R Sportrax 450R 0450 ATV Std 2009 01-1433
TRX450S Fourtrax Foreman S 0450 ATV Std 1998 - 2001 01-1422
CR480R 0480 Offroad Std 1982 - 1983 01-1418
CR500R 0500 Offroad Std 1984 01-1418
CR500R 0500 Offroad Std 1985 - 2001 01-1420
TRX500FA Fourtrax Foreman Rubicon 0500 ATV Std 2001 - 2003 01-1422
TRX500FA Fourtrax Foreman Rubicon 0500 ATV Std 2009 01-1422
TRX500FA Fourtrax Foreman Rubicon 0500 ATV Std 2011 - 2014 01-1422
TRX500FA Fourtrax Foreman Rubicon 0500 ATV Std 2015 - 2019 01-1445
TRX500FA/FGA Fourtrax Foreman Rubicon / GPS 0500 ATV Std 2004 - 2008 01-1422
TRX500FE Forman ES 4X4 0500 ATV Std 2011 - 2013 01-1422
TRX500FE Forman ES 4X4 0500 ATV Std 2015 - 2019 01-1445
TRX500FE/FM Fourtrax Foreman 0500 ATV Std 2007 - 2009 01-1422
TRX500FE/FM/TM Fourtrax Foreman / 4x4 / ES 0500 ATV Std 2005 - 2006 01-1422
TRX500FM Forman 4X4 0500 ATV Std 2011 - 2012 01-1422
TRX500FM Forman 4X4 0500 ATV Std 2014 - 2019 01-1445
TRX500FPA Fourtrax Foreman Rubicon Power Steering 0500 ATV Std 2011 - 2014 01-1422
TRX500FPE Forman ES 4X4 Power Steering 0500 ATV Std 2011 - 2012 01-1422
TRX500FPM Forman 4X4 Power Steering 0500 ATV Std 2011 - 2012 01-1422
TRX520FA5/FA6/FA7 0520 ATV Std 2020 - 2024 01-1445
TRX520FE/FM1/FM2 0520 ATV Std 2020 - 2024 01-1445
XR600R 0600 Offroad Std 281 1985 - 2000 01-1429
TRX650FA Fourtrax Rincon 0650 ATV Std 003 2003 01-1422
TRX650FA/FGA Fourtrax Rincon 0650 ATV Std 003 2004 - 2005 01-1422
TRX680FA Rincon 4 x 4 680 0680 ATV Std 003 2010 - 2023 01-1422
TRX680FA Rincon 4 x 4 680 0680 ATV Std 210 2003 - 2023 11-0032
TRX680FA/FGA Fourtrax Rincon 0680 ATV Std 003 2006 - 2009 01-1422
FOOT NOTE:
003 Fits Stock Carb or throttle body. Requires 11-0032 4wd switch relocation kit (Sold separately).  070 Includes carb cap P/N 01-0039. Cap is attached to cable. Fits stock carburetor.  210 11-0032 4wd
switch relocation kit required when installing twist throttle kit for this application (Sold separately).  273 Fits Keihin PJ34-38, PWK28-39 & Mikuni TM28-34.  280 Fits Mikuni TM 36-38, TMS/TMX 35-38,
VM 32-38 & Keihin PE 36-38.  281 Fits Mikuni TM 38-41 carb.